
Brøndby GP 2012Resultat

Senior 2 DS
1

2

3

3

Katrine Riis, Bornholms BTK

Rikke Christiansen, Hillerød GI

Pernille Duo Lindbjerg, Søhøjlandets BTK

Mette Sørensen, Søhøjlandets BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

Katrine Riis - Rikke Christiansen
Katrine Riis - Pernille Duo Lindbjerg

Rikke Christiansen - Mette Sørensen

9, 8, 6
5, -13, -9, 8, 8

-9, 10, -9, 8, 10

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Dr/Pg B DS
1

2

3

3

5

5

Pernille Duo Lindbjerg, Søhøjlandets BTK

Mette Sørensen, Søhøjlandets BTK

Julie Kjærulf, Brøndby BC

Louise Andersen, Ribe BTK

Tone Juhl Pedersen, Søhøjlandets BTK

Maida Skrijelj, åstorp

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Pernille Duo Lindbjerg - Mette Sørensen

Pernille Duo Lindbjerg - Julie Kjærulf

Mette Sørensen - Louise Andersen

Julie Kjærulf - Tone Juhl Pedersen

Louise Andersen - Maida Skrijelj

9, -3, 8, -8, 7

9, 11, 9

1, 8, 6

8, 4, 9

10, 15, 6

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Junior B DS
1

2

3

3

Pernille Duo Lindbjerg, Søhøjlandets BTK

Mette Sørensen, Søhøjlandets BTK

Heaven Bobosha, Thomas P. Hejles ungdomshus 

Bordtennis (TPHU)

Julie Kjærulf, Brøndby BC

Final

Semi
Semi

Pernille Duo Lindbjerg - Mette Sørensen

Pernille Duo Lindbjerg - Heaven Bobosha
Mette Sørensen - Julie Kjærulf

9, 6, 6

8, 8, 8
8, 7, 6

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Dr/Pg Elite DS
1

2

3

3

Karoline Dam Mortensen, Bornholms BTK

Sofie Egeholt Bang, Ballerup BTK

Emma Højlund, Sisu/MBK

Anisha Iyer, Greve BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Karoline Dam Mortensen - Sofie Egeholt Bang
Karoline Dam Mortensen - Emma Højlund
Sofie Egeholt Bang - Anisha Iyer

10, 9, 8
-8, 7, -8, 6, 11
-10, 4, 5, 2

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Junior Elite DS
1

2

3

3

Sofie Egeholt Bang, Ballerup BTK

Malene Wixner, UDLAND

Nicoline Koefoed, Bornholms BTK

Katrine Riis, Bornholms BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

Sofie Egeholt Bang - Malene Wixner
Sofie Egeholt Bang - Nicoline Koefoed

Malene Wixner - Katrine Riis

4, -3, -11, 14, 5
-6, 11, 7, 8

5, 5, 11

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Senior Elite DS
1

2

3

3

Li Yi Zhen, B 75

Wu Xiaoning, Holme-Olstrup GI

Stefanie H. Christensen, Århus BTK

Mie Binnerup Jacobsen, Århus BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

Li Yi Zhen - Wu Xiaoning
Li Yi Zhen - Stefanie H. Christensen

Wu Xiaoning - Mie Binnerup Jacobsen

9, 9, -8, 8
13, 5, 11

4, 4, 6

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

U 21 Elite DS
1

2

3

3

Mie Binnerup Jacobsen, Århus BTK

Pernille Agerholm, Rønde BTK

Sophie Walløe, Ballerup BTK

Stefanie H. Christensen, Århus BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Mie Binnerup Jacobsen - Pernille Agerholm

Mie Binnerup Jacobsen - Sophie Walløe

Pernille Agerholm - Stefanie H. Christensen

6, 8, -2, 12

2, 9, 9

-7, -6, 3, 6, 4

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Ydr/Ypg Elite DS
1

2

3

3

Sophie Walløe, Ballerup BTK

Anisha Iyer, Greve BTK

Tone Juhl Pedersen, Søhøjlandets BTK

Louise Andersen, Ribe BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Sophie Walløe - Anisha Iyer

Sophie Walløe - Tone Juhl Pedersen

Anisha Iyer - Louise Andersen

12, 5, 9

7, 5, 6

-8, -6, 6, 9, 9

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Senior 1 HS
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Jonas Rasmussen, Sisu/MBK

Anders Grosen Nielsen, Roskilde Bordtennis, BTK 

61

Esben S. Larsen, Virum Sorgenfri BTK

Andreas Andreasen, Holme-Olstrup GI

Kristian Harkjær, Amager BTK

Micki Herskind, Københavns BTK

Sebastian Brinch, Søhøjlandets BTK

Peter G. Rosenmeier, DHIF

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4

Jonas Rasmussen - Anders Grosen Nielsen

Jonas Rasmussen - Esben S. Larsen
Anders Grosen Nielsen - Andreas Andreasen
Jonas Rasmussen - Kristian Harkjær

Anders Grosen Nielsen - Micki Herskind
Esben S. Larsen - Sebastian Brinch
Andreas Andreasen - Peter G. Rosenmeier

6, -7, 4, 8

-9, 7, 8, 6
3, 9, -7, 9
-10, -7, 8, 8, 6

-7, 12, 8, -10, 11
10, 11, -7, -8, 9
4, 5, -11, 8

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Senior 2 HS
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Peter G. Rosenmeier, DHIF

Marcus Salmonsen, Brøndby BC

Jonathan Kofoed Hansen, Roskilde Bordtennis, BTK 

61

Jesper Lavstsen, Søhøjlandets BTK

Mikkel Frederiksen, Brøndby BC

Rasmus Lennert, Roskilde Bordtennis, BTK 61

Lars Strandhave Jørgensen, Brøndby BC

Rasmus Agger Bendtsen, Ejby BTK

Martin Svenningsen, Virum Sorgenfri BTK

Rasmus Storkehave, Sisu/MBK

Kenneth Bech, Brøndby BC

Kasper Michelsen, Brønshøj Bordtennis

Sebastian Karlsson, Brønshøj Bordtennis

Jakob Frederiksen, Hornbæk  Bordtennis Klub

Jonathan Abildgaard Hansen, Søhøjlandets BTK

Magnus Hippe Brun, Virum Sorgenfri BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

Peter G. Rosenmeier - Marcus Salmonsen
Peter G. Rosenmeier - Jonathan Kofoed Hansen
Marcus Salmonsen - Jesper Lavstsen

Peter G. Rosenmeier - Mikkel Frederiksen
Marcus Salmonsen - Rasmus Lennert
Jonathan Kofoed Hansen - Lars Strandhave Jørgensen

Jesper Lavstsen - Rasmus Agger Bendtsen
Peter G. Rosenmeier - Martin Svenningsen
Marcus Salmonsen - Rasmus Storkehave
Jonathan Kofoed Hansen - Kenneth Bech

Jesper Lavstsen - Kasper Michelsen
Mikkel Frederiksen - Sebastian Karlsson
Rasmus Lennert - Jakob Frederiksen

Lars Strandhave Jørgensen - Jonathan Abildgaard 
Hansen
Rasmus Agger Bendtsen - Magnus Hippe Brun

9, 4, 9
7, 5, 7
-7, 5, -10, 3, 11

6, -9, 9, 9
8, -8, 5, 9
-3, 8, -4, 7, 9

-12, 9, 7, 10
6, 9, 9
-9, 10, 11, 8
11, 9, 7

1, -7, 10, -7, 6
8, 6, 5
5, -5, -8, 6, 8

6, 8, 6
7, -9, 4, 5

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Puslinge A HS
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Magnus Spottog, Holme-Olstrup GI

Jens Klein-Døssing, OB Bordtennis, Odense

Benjamin Karl Nielsen, Amager BTK

Lukas Bonderup, OB Bordtennis, Odense

Daniel Simonsen, Frederiksværk BTK

Felix Trolle Hvid, Brønshøj Bordtennis

Simon Vinding Brodersen, Allerød Bordtennisklub

Kristian Ulrik Tvermoes, Virum Sorgenfri BTK

Mikkel Emborg, Greve BTK

Tobias Fuhrman, Amager BTK

Daniel Ørum, Hillerød GI

William Egholm Mistarz, Virum Sorgenfri BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8

Magnus Spottog - Jens Klein-Døssing
Magnus Spottog - Benjamin Karl Nielsen
Jens Klein-Døssing - Lukas Bonderup

Magnus Spottog - Daniel Simonsen
Jens Klein-Døssing - Felix Trolle Hvid
Benjamin Karl Nielsen - Simon Vinding Brodersen

Lukas Bonderup - Kristian Ulrik Tvermoes
Lukas Bonderup - Mikkel Emborg
Daniel Simonsen vann på WO mot Tobias Fuhrman
Felix Trolle Hvid - Daniel Ørum

Simon Vinding Brodersen - William Egholm Mistarz

4, 5, 7
6, 7, 7
7, 7, 2

3, 9, 5
5, 4, 6
-8, 6, 16, 9

8, -11, -6, 7, 11
6, -9, 6, -7, 6

9, 10, 9

-10, 3, -7, 2, 11

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

1 av 3
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Dr/Pg B HS
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Albin Karlsson, Brønshøj Bordtennis

Jonas Jakobsen, BTK Kvik Næstved

Kasper Storch, BTK Kvik Næstved

Rasmus Brender, Hillerød GI

Jesper Ravn, Brøndby BC

Jeppe Skov Madsen, Stautrup IF

Sune Christian Petersen, Sig-Thorstrup 

Idrætsforening

Benjamin Ljungberg, UDLAND

Karl D. Gran, Sisu/MBK

Nicolai Christoffersen, BTK Slagelse

Jakob Tanderup, Stautrup IF

Simon Kyhn, Sig-Thorstrup Idrætsforening

Mathias Ringstrømm, BTK Kvik Næstved

Christian Kornerup, Københavns BTK

Ruben B. Harrild, Københavns BTK

Jacob Lassen, Ribe BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

Albin Karlsson - Jonas Jakobsen
Albin Karlsson - Kasper Storch

Jonas Jakobsen - Rasmus Brender
Albin Karlsson - Jesper Ravn
Jonas Jakobsen - Jeppe Skov Madsen

Kasper Storch - Sune Christian Petersen
Rasmus Brender - Benjamin Ljungberg
Albin Karlsson - Karl D. Gran
Jonas Jakobsen - Nicolai Christoffersen

Kasper Storch - Jakob Tanderup
Rasmus Brender - Simon Kyhn
Jesper Ravn - Mathias Ringstrømm
Jeppe Skov Madsen - Christian Kornerup

Sune Christian Petersen - Ruben B. Harrild
Benjamin Ljungberg - Jacob Lassen

1, 3, 5
4, 5, 4

5, 6, 3
7, 8, 9
8, -9, 8, 10

8, -7, 8, 2
13, -4, 9, 9
1, 10, 10
-7, 8, 4, 5

8, 10, 9
11, 1, -9, 8
6, 10, 8
-9, 5, 8, -8, 7

4, -10, 4, -9, 8
4, 11, 10

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Junior B HS
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Andreas Fehrn, Københavns BTK

Malene Wixner, UDLAND

Alexander Albaek, Brønshøj Bordtennis

Mathias Holm Steffensen, Virum Sorgenfri BTK

Jakob Tanderup, Stautrup IF

Albin Karlsson, Brønshøj Bordtennis

Benjamin Lillelund, Bornholms BTK

Malene Kaag, Søhøjlandets BTK

Bjarke Lysdahl, Søhøjlandets BTK

Frederik Tram, Holme-Olstrup GI

Mark Pedersen, Hvidovre Bordtennis KFUM

Marcus Holm, Greve BTK

Jonas Jakobsen, BTK Kvik Næstved

Andreas Staby Andersen, Hillerød GI

Cecilie Lind, Københavns BTK

Ragnar Koch, Hillerød GI

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

Andreas Fehrn - Malene Wixner

Andreas Fehrn - Alexander Albaek
Malene Wixner - Mathias Holm Steffensen
Andreas Fehrn - Jakob Tanderup

Malene Wixner - Albin Karlsson
Alexander Albaek - Benjamin Lillelund
Mathias Holm Steffensen - Malene Kaag
Andreas Fehrn - Bjarke Lysdahl

Malene Wixner - Frederik Tram
Alexander Albaek - Mark Pedersen
Mathias Holm Steffensen - Marcus Holm
Jakob Tanderup - Jonas Jakobsen

Albin Karlsson - Andreas Staby Andersen
Benjamin Lillelund - Cecilie Lind
Malene Kaag - Ragnar Koch

-7, 9, 7, 6

5, 5, 5
4, -8, 7, 10
5, 6, 5

-8, -9, 11, 9, 7
-9, 4, 9, -9, 7
9, -3, 9, -6, 11
-14, -8, 8, 6, 6

5, 6, 11
9, 9, 3
-8, 6, 9, 7
5, 7, 10

-8, 8, 7, -8, 6
3, 5, 8
7, -10, 9, -10, 8

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Puslinge B HS
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Marcus Engvall, Brønshøj Bordtennis

Felix Trolle Hvid, Brønshøj Bordtennis

Jingdan Hua, Virum Sorgenfri BTK

David Daugbjerg Jensen, Ølstykke-Slangerup BTK

Emil Broberg, Københavns BTK

Christian Egholm Mistarz, Virum Sorgenfri BTK

Simon Jahn Jacobsen, Ballerup BTK

Lucas Christensen, BTK Slagelse

Oliver M. Hansen, Ølstykke-Slangerup BTK

Simon Bloch Andersen, Ølstykke-Slangerup BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8

Marcus Engvall - Felix Trolle Hvid
Marcus Engvall - Jingdan Hua
Felix Trolle Hvid - David Daugbjerg Jensen
Marcus Engvall - Emil Broberg

Felix Trolle Hvid - Christian Egholm Mistarz
Jingdan Hua - Simon Jahn Jacobsen
David Daugbjerg Jensen - Lucas Christensen

Marcus Engvall - Oliver M. Hansen
Felix Trolle Hvid - Simon Bloch Andersen

-10, 11, -6, 8, 5
5, 9, 9
-9, 6, 2, 11
6, 7, 8

-10, 5, 5, 9
10, -7, -8, 9, 9
-4, 9, 5, 6

7, 8, 2
8, 5, 5

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

U 21 B HS
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Sebastian Karlsson, Brønshøj Bordtennis

Benjamin Ljungberg, UDLAND

Daniel Egebjerg, Team Nørreå

Sebastian Tørnes Nielsen, Brønshøj Bordtennis

Markus Tougaard Hansen, Søhøjlandets BTK

Alexander Albaek, Brønshøj Bordtennis

Frederik Albaek, Brønshøj Bordtennis

Jeppe Skov Madsen, Stautrup IF

Simon Hansen, Ribe BTK

Jacob Wendler, BTK Vedbæk

Marcus Holm, Greve BTK

Peter Svenningsen, Virum Sorgenfri BTK

Frederik Tram, Holme-Olstrup GI

Joachim Koefoed, Bornholms BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

Sebastian Karlsson - Benjamin Ljungberg
Sebastian Karlsson - Daniel Egebjerg
Benjamin Ljungberg - Sebastian Tørnes Nielsen

Sebastian Karlsson - Markus Tougaard Hansen
Benjamin Ljungberg - Alexander Albaek
Daniel Egebjerg - Frederik Albaek
Sebastian Tørnes Nielsen - Jeppe Skov Madsen

Sebastian Karlsson - Simon Hansen
Benjamin Ljungberg - Jacob Wendler
Daniel Egebjerg - Marcus Holm

Sebastian Tørnes Nielsen - Peter Svenningsen
Alexander Albaek - Frederik Tram
Frederik Albaek - Joachim Koefoed

5, -9, 10, 9
8, 6, 6
4, 7, 5

-9, 7, 8, -4, 10
9, 2, 6
4, 6, 8
-6, 15, -7, 6, 10

8, 6, -8, 5
5, 12, 11
11, 7, 7

-4, 7, 9, -7, 8
2, -1, 3, -8, 9
8, -5, 10, 8

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Ydr/Ypg B HS
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Benjamin Ljungberg, UDLAND

Casper Damm, Greve BTK

Jacob Grum-Sørensen, Hillerød GI

Martin Buch Andersen, BTK Vedbæk

Lucas Lodberg, Helsingør BTK

Niels Boelt Mortensen, OB Bordtennis, Odense

Elias Nielsen Hansen, Ølstykke-Slangerup BTK

Emil Friis Hansen, Brøndby BC

Mikkel Emborg, Greve BTK

Samuel Emil O'Reilly Bojsen, BTK Vedbæk

Simon Vinding Brodersen, Allerød Bordtennisklub

Rasmus Højgård Plaep, Roskilde Bordtennis, BTK 

61

Marcus Engvall, Brønshøj Bordtennis

Johan Petersson, Amager BTK

Simon Lindberg, Roskilde Bordtennis, BTK 61

Christian Fjordstrøm, Allerød Bordtennisklub

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Benjamin Ljungberg - Casper Damm

Benjamin Ljungberg - Jacob Grum-Sørensen

Casper Damm - Martin Buch Andersen

Benjamin Ljungberg - Lucas Lodberg

Casper Damm - Niels Boelt Mortensen

Jacob Grum-Sørensen - Elias Nielsen Hansen

Martin Buch Andersen - Emil Friis Hansen

Benjamin Ljungberg - Mikkel Emborg

Casper Damm - Samuel Emil O'Reilly Bojsen

Jacob Grum-Sørensen - Simon Vinding Brodersen

Martin Buch Andersen - Rasmus Højgård Plaep

Lucas Lodberg - Marcus Engvall

Niels Boelt Mortensen - Johan Petersson

Elias Nielsen Hansen - Simon Lindberg

Emil Friis Hansen - Christian Fjordstrøm

5, 9, 8

7, 6, 7

10, 9, 8

-13, 1, 4, 7

3, 7, 11

-7, 8, 8, 5

7, 8, 11

7, 3, 6

4, -9, 6, 3

10, -7, -9, 10, 8

8, 8, 8

5, 7, 9

6, 3, 7

8, -9, 6, 8

6, 5, -9, 9

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Dr/Pg Elite HS
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Jacob Hansen, Team Nørreå

Marc Kynde, Århus BTK

Anders Lind, Københavns BTK

Thomas Hansen, Team Nørreå

Nicolai Michel de Voss, Hillerød GI

Christian Ryding, Brøndby BC

Jeppe Spottog, Holme-Olstrup GI

Andreas Dilling, Roskilde Bordtennis, BTK 61

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Jacob Hansen - Marc Kynde

Jacob Hansen - Anders Lind

Marc Kynde - Thomas Hansen

Jacob Hansen - Nicolai Michel de Voss

Marc Kynde - Christian Ryding

Anders Lind - Jeppe Spottog

Thomas Hansen - Andreas Dilling

7, -5, 8, -2, 4

-9, 8, -4, 5, 7

5, 8, 4

5, 8, 6

5, -11, 13, 6

6, 7, 10

9, 9, 6

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

2 av 3
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Junior Elite HS
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Sebastian Haack, Greve BTK

Patrick Stobberup, Århus BTK

Marc Kynde, Århus BTK

Ruben S.Jensen, Københavns BTK

Jeppe Spottog, Holme-Olstrup GI

Jacob Hansen, Team Nørreå

Sebastian Brinch, Søhøjlandets BTK

Benjamin Sørensen, Søhøjlandets BTK

Andreas Dilling, Roskilde Bordtennis, BTK 61

Kasper Rasmussen, Amager BTK

Thomas Hansen, Team Nørreå

Esben S. Larsen, Virum Sorgenfri BTK

Mathias Christensen, Søhøjlandets BTK

Mikkel Klint Stuhr, Brøndby BC

Tobias Rasmussen, Amager BTK

Mads Jørgensen, Holme-Olstrup GI

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8

Sebastian Haack - Patrick Stobberup
Sebastian Haack - Marc Kynde
Patrick Stobberup - Ruben S.Jensen

Sebastian Haack - Jeppe Spottog
Patrick Stobberup - Jacob Hansen
Marc Kynde - Sebastian Brinch
Ruben S.Jensen - Benjamin Sørensen

Sebastian Haack - Andreas Dilling
Patrick Stobberup - Kasper Rasmussen
Marc Kynde - Thomas Hansen
Ruben S.Jensen - Esben S. Larsen

Jeppe Spottog - Mathias Christensen
Jacob Hansen - Mikkel Klint Stuhr
Sebastian Brinch - Tobias Rasmussen

Benjamin Sørensen - Mads Jørgensen

7, 6, 9
9, 5, 10
-8, 8, -11, 3, 6

7, 2, 9
9, 7, -10, 5
-9, 4, 17, -8, 10
-7, 8, 7, 6

7, 3, 5
5, 6, 3
4, -6, 8, -9, 8
5, 4, 10

8, 10, 8
7, -5, 10, 8
-9, -6, 9, 6, 11

-6, 6, -3, 10, 6

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Senior Elite HS
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Guo Kai, Københavns BTK

Finn Peder Tugwell, Roskilde Bordtennis, BTK 61

Morten Hyrup Rasmussen, OB Bordtennis, Odense

Fan Gao, Roskilde Bordtennis, BTK 61

Emil Sass Egebo, Roskilde Bordtennis, BTK 61

Claus Skov Nielsen, Roskilde Bordtennis, BTK 61

Thomas Jensen, Brønshøj Bordtennis

Li Moding, Søhøjlandets BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4

Guo Kai - Finn Peder Tugwell
Guo Kai - Morten Hyrup Rasmussen

Finn Peder Tugwell - Fan Gao
Guo Kai - Emil Sass Egebo
Finn Peder Tugwell - Claus Skov Nielsen
Morten Hyrup Rasmussen - Thomas Jensen

Fan Gao - Li Moding

7, 8, -10, -9, 7
2, 7, -4, 1

-6, 11, 8, -9, 7
6, 1, 4
-5, 2, 5, 7
8, 4, 4

8, 6, -5, 7

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

U 21 Elite HS
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Ruben S.Jensen, Københavns BTK

Tobias Rasmussen, Amager BTK

Claus Skov Nielsen, Roskilde Bordtennis, BTK 61

Casper Gammelmark, Roskilde Bordtennis, BTK 61

Kasper Rasmussen, Amager BTK

Emil Madsen, Søhøjlandets BTK

Emil Sass Egebo, Roskilde Bordtennis, BTK 61

Patrick Stobberup, Århus BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Ruben S.Jensen - Tobias Rasmussen

Ruben S.Jensen - Claus Skov Nielsen

Tobias Rasmussen - Casper Gammelmark

Ruben S.Jensen - Kasper Rasmussen

Tobias Rasmussen - Emil Madsen

Claus Skov Nielsen - Emil Sass Egebo

Casper Gammelmark - Patrick Stobberup

9, 3, 7

6, -5, -9, 7, 12

10, 9, -7, 10

6, 3, 8

-11, 7, 8, -4, 3

9, 8, 9

-5, 5, 6, -6, 5

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Ydr/Ypg Elite HS
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Rasmus K. Mikkelsen, Sisu/MBK

Philip Ravn Jørgensen, Ølstykke-Slangerup BTK

Thor B. Christensen, Ballerup BTK

Magnus Hippe Brun, Virum Sorgenfri BTK

Ruben B. Harrild, Københavns BTK

Christian Kornerup, Københavns BTK

Markus Rykær Flyvholm, Amager BTK

Andreas Hjortskov, Brønshøj Bordtennis

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Rasmus K. Mikkelsen - Philip Ravn Jørgensen

Rasmus K. Mikkelsen - Thor B. Christensen

Philip Ravn Jørgensen - Magnus Hippe Brun

Rasmus K. Mikkelsen - Ruben B. Harrild

Philip Ravn Jørgensen - Christian Kornerup

Thor B. Christensen - Markus Rykær Flyvholm

Magnus Hippe Brun - Andreas Hjortskov

8, -8, 9, 9

6, 6, 6

-8, 6, 5, -7, 9

5, 8, -4, 7

10, -8, 11, 8

-11, 13, -9, 5, 9

-9, -8, 6, 4, 5

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Senior 1 DS
1

2

3

4

5

Anna la Cour, Amager BTK

Mette Skjoldager Hansen, Roskilde Bordtennis, 

BTK 61

Natalie Luu, Brønshøj Bordtennis

Katrine Møller, Køge Bugt BTK

Cecilie Lind, Københavns BTK

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Puslinge A DS
1

2

3

4

5

Louise Andersen, Ribe BTK

Kamilla S. Petersen, Brøndby BC

Maida Skrijelj, åstorp

Emilia Larsen, åstorp

Elin Josefsson, åstorp

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2

Ydr/Ypg B DS
1

2

3

4

5

6

Astrid Wermus, Thomas P. Hejles ungdomshus 

Bordtennis (TPHU)

Maida Skrijelj, åstorp

Emilia Larsen, åstorp

Nadezhda Astafjeva, åstorp

Emmely Adamsen, åstorp

Elin Josefsson, åstorp

Sæt: 5, Points: 11, Diff.: 2
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